
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov

Whittle, AmandaAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov
Holly Pisarikholly@pisariklawfirm.com
Taylor, RicheleRicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com

CC: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com

Date: 10/4/2016 5:00:41 PM
Subject: FW: Activity in Case 2:15-cv-00134-RMG H et al v. Haley et al Settlement Conference

Enjoyed being with you today. Please let me know if you’d like for us to request a copy of the hearing transcript for 
future reference! Good luck with meetings with the co-monittors and evacuations ahead of Hurricane Matthew. Best, 
Becky
 
From: SCDEfilingstat@scd.uscourts.gov [mailto:SCDEfilingstat@scd.uscourts.gov] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, October 4, 2016 12:15 PM
 
To: scd_ecf_nef@scd.uscourts.gov
 
Subject: Activity in Case 2:15-cv-00134-RMG H et al v. Haley et al Settlement Conference
 

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to 
this e-mail because the mail box is unattended. 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits 
attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of 
all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees 
apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first 
viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not 
apply.

U.S. District Court

District of South Carolina

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 10/4/2016 at 12:14 PM EDT and filed on 10/4/2016
Case Name: H et al v. Haley et al
Case Number: 2:15-cv-00134-RMG
Filer:
Document Number: 47(No document attached)

Docket Text:
Minute Entry. Proceedings held before Honorable Richard M Gergel: Settlement Conference 
(Fairness Hearing) held on 10/4/2016. Court to issue an order approving settlement. Court 
Reporter Debbie Potocki. (erav, )
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Rebecca Laffitte     rlaffitte@sowellgray.com, cmoore@sowellgray.com, cwerner@sowellgray.com

Susan Beth Berkowitz     sberk@scjustice.org

Monteith Powell Todd     mtodd@sowellgray.com, rowens@sowellgray.com, tbarnes@sowellgray.com

Steve Suggs     ssuggs@scjustice.org, stephen.suggs@gmail.com

Karl S Bowers, Jr     butch@butchbowers.com, gwen@butchbowers.com

Matthew T Richardson     mrichardson@wyche.com, crawls@wyche.com, swagner@wyche.com

John M Montgomery     mmontgomery@sowellgray.com, cmoore@sowellgray.com

Alexander Erwin Davis (Terminated)     adavis@carlockcopeland.com

Ira P Lustbader     ilustbader@childrensrights.org, dwhitman@childrensrights.org, tjoe@childrensrights.org

Aaron Hirsh Finch     afinch@childrensrights.org

Kathryn Anne Wood     kwood@childrensrights.org, bherlitzferguson@childrensrights.org, 
ntraish@childrensrights.org

Sarah Teresa Russo     srusso@childrensrights.org

Christina Wilson Remlin     cremlin@childrensrights.org
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